TABEL 2 JUMLAH AKSEPTOR KB AKTIF PERKECAMATAN DI KABUPATEN TAPIN TAHUN 2022

	
NO
	
KECAMATAN
	METODE KONTRASEPSI
	

MAL
	Metode
Kontrasepsi
Tradisional
	
JUMLAH

	
	
	IUD
	MOP/VASEKTOMI
	MOW/TUBEKTOMI
	IMPLAN
	SUNTIKAN
	PIL
	KONDOM
	
	
	

	1
	BINUANG
	35
	1
	41
	147
	2043
	1046
	10
	3
	22
	3348

	2
	TAPIN SELATAN
	12
	1
	30
	123
	1518
	915
	9
	0
	5
	2613

	3
	TAPIN TENGAH
	9
	2
	15
	53
	1077
	1287
	5
	3
	12
	2463

	4
	TAPIN UTARA
	68
	2
	27
	59
	1057
	1015
	22
	3
	8
	2261

	5
	CANDI LARAS SELATAN
	2
	0
	9
	79
	929
	578
	2
	0
	2
	1601

	6
	CANDI LARAS UTARA
	8
	3
	9
	77
	1523
	1023
	2
	1
	1
	2647

	7
	BAKARANGAN
	2
	0
	13
	35
	830
	455
	2
	0
	4
	1341

	8
	PIANI
	11
	0
	10
	20
	473
	247
	4
	0
	4
	769

	9
	BUNGUR
	9
	1
	12
	93
	1040
	630
	6
	5
	8
	1804

	10
	LOKPAIKAT
	10
	2
	22
	134
	650
	600
	11
	0
	3
	1432

	11
	SALAM BABARIS
	11
	2
	29
	143
	985
	555
	4
	0
	5
	1734

	12
	HATUNGUN
	13
	0
	15
	113
	928
	394
	2
	1
	0
	1466

	
	
	190
	14
	232
	1076
	13053
	8745
	79
	16
	74
	23479


